
CERT, LLC

Highlighted Dates Are In Person Classes

Summer 2023 Day Class (T/R)

Date Day Time Subject Chapter

16-May Tuesday

1200-1300 Paperwork
1300-1400 EMS Systems 1
1400-1500 Workforce Safety & Wellness 2
1500 - 1600 Medical, Legal & Ethical Issues 4
1600 - 1700 Lifting & Moving 3

18-May Thursday

1200-1300 Medical Terminology 5
1300-1400 A&P 6
1400-1500 Pathophysiology 7

1500-1600 Lifespan Development 8

1600-1700 Communications & Documentation 17

23-May Tuesday 1200-1700 Airway&Respiration 9&10

25-May Thursday 1200-1700
SKILLS LAB:  Lifting & Moving, 
Airway, PPE

30-May Tuesday

1200-1300 Scene Size-up 11
1300-1400 Primary Patient Assessment 12
1400-1500 Secondary Assessment 13

1500-1600 Vital Signs 14

1600-1700 Reassessment 15

1-Jun Thursday 1200-1700 SKILLS LAB: ASSESSMENT

6-Jun Tuesday 1200-1300 MultiSystem Trauma 34

1300-1400 Bleeding & Shock 29

1400-1500 Soft Tissue Injuries 30

1500-1700 Chest & Abdominal Trauma 31

8-Jun Thursday 1200-1300 MS Trauma 32

1300-1500 Head & Spinal Trauma 33

1500-1700 Environmental Emergencies 35

13-Jun Tuesday 1200-1700
SKILLS LAB:  Wound control & 

Splinting

15-Jun Thursday 1200-1700 SKILLS LAB: Splinting

20-Jun Tuesday 1200-1700 SKILLS LAB: Trauma Scenarios

22-Jun Thursday 1200-1700 SKILLS LAB: Trauma Scenarios

27-Jun Tuesday 1200-1700 SKILLS LAB: Trauma Scenarios

29-Jun Thursday 1200-1700 SKILLS LAB: Skills Testing

6-Jul Thursday

1200-1300 Pharmacology 18

1300-1500 Respiratory Emergencies 19

1500-1700 Cardiac Emergencies 20

11-Jul Tuesday 1200-1300 Resuscitation 21



1300-1500 Altered Mental States 22

1600-1700 Anaphylaxis 23

13-Jul Thursday 1200-1700 SKILLS LAB: Medical Scenarios

18-Jul Tuesday 1200-1300 Sepsis 24

1300-1400 Poisonings 25

1400-1500 Overdose 25

1500-1600 Abdominal Emergencies 26

1600-1700 Psychiatric Emergencies 27

20-Jul Thursday 1200-1700 SKILLS LAB: Medical Scenarios

25-Jul Tuesday 1200-1400 OB/GYN 36

1400-1500 Hematologic Emergencies 28

1500-1700 Special Needs 37

27-Jul Thursday 1200-1700 SKILLS LAB: Medical Scenarios

1-Aug Tuesday 1200-1700 SKILLS LAB: Medical Scenarios

3-Aug Thursday 1200-1300 NREMT Prep

1300-1400 Highway Safety 40

1400-1500 Extrication 40

1500-1600 Terrorism 41

8-Aug Tuesday 1200-1700 MCI 39

10-Aug Thursday 1200-1700 SKILLS LAB: Medical Scenarios

15-Aug Tuesday 1200-1700 SKILLS LAB: Skills Testing

17-Aug Thursday 1200-1700 Terminal Competency 
Psychomotor Exam


